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What an exciting month for Orrigen! We had 
our first meeting with the UL team and our
mechanical engineers and we have our next
steps laid out. We are proceeding with the
certifications for both smoke detection
and carbon monoxide detection. We are 
considering completing the testing and
certifications for Power over Ethernet, 
Visual Indication, Camera, Infrared
Sensing, Camera / Microphone, and
Wi-Fi Mesh Network as well. We are
scheduled for our first in-person
meeting with UL on June 20th to 
determine best practices for completing
testing. 

On the business side, our website is live! Please
take a look at orrigen.com and let us know if you have any feedback. We have
received another significant round of funding from our investors and plan to use 
this funding to get us to the mass manufacturing phase – assuming we do not sell 
before then. We have an incredible investor team and would love for you to be a 
part of that. If you have any interest, please reach out to Macie at 
macie@orrigen.com. Lastly, our patent attorney and electrical engineer have 
identified 3 additional possible patents to file. They are currently completing the
research associated with filing those patents. 

Electrically, we are in the final stages of completing the LED process control board. 
We have working PCBs on hand, and our engineer is writing and testing code for 
that PCB. He is critical in our conversations with UL, and along with our mechanical 
engineers, has done an incredible job managing the certification process with UL.

We are thankful you’re with us on this journey! Please don’t hesitate to reach out to 
a team member if you have any questions or concerns. 
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Briana George | Managing Partner, 
Administration

Briana@4morrenterprises.com

Andrew Kitch | Managing Partner, Business 
Development - Residential
Andrew@orrigen.com

Austin Chew | Managing Partner, 
Operations
Austin@orrigen.com

Mike Orr, Chief Technology Officer 

Mike@orrigen.com

Mason Orr | Managing Partner, Business 
Development - Commercial
Mason@orrigen.com

Macie Walker, Chief Executive Officer

Macie@orrigen.com


